Butte High Bulldog Golf 2023

Updated 6/16/23
Date Event Place Time BUS
Monday, August 14, 2023 Butte Central JV @ Muni Home 9:00
Monday, August 14, 2023 Great Falls (Meadowlark) There 1:00 9:00 L
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Great Falls (Eagle Falls) There 9:00
Monday, August 21, 2023 Helena JV-Bill Roberts Course There 9:00 6:30
Monday, August 21, 2023 Missoula (Larchmonr) There 3:00 11:00 L
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Missoula (Canyon River) There 8:30
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Dillon Invite (JV) There 9:00 7:00
Monday, August 28, 2023 Belgrade Invitational (Riverside) There 9:00 6:00
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Belgrade Invitational (Cottonwood) There 9:00 6:00
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Bthte Invite (Boz-Gall-GF-Billings-BelCentral- Home 10:00
Dillon)
Friday, September 8, 2023 Bthte Invite (Boz-Gall-GF-Billings-BelCentral- Home 10:00
Dillon)
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Belgrade (Valley View) JV There 2:00 12:00
Thursday, September 14, 2023 Bozeman Invitational-Bridger Creek There 10:00 7:00
Friday, September 15, 2023 Bozeman Invitational-Valley View There 9:00 6:00
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Divisionals @ Helena Bill Roberts Helena 10:00 Wed 4:00L
Thursday, September 21, 2023 Divisionals @ Helena Bill Roberts Helena 10:00
Thursday, September 28, 2023 State @ Lake Hills Billings 10:00 Wed 4:00

Friday, September 29, 2023 State @ Lake Hills Billings 10:00



